Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 113570 (One lakh thirteen thousands five hundred seventy
only)

644617 (Six lakh forty four thousands six hundred seventeen) 86834 (Eighty Six Thousand Eight Hundred And Thirty Four)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (Zero) 1858400 (Eighteen lakhs fifty eight thousands four hundred
only)

0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Financial Resources:

[...]

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

17621666 (One crore sixty seven lakhs twenty one thousands
six hundred sixty six only)

988262 (Nine Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand Two Hundred And
Sixty Two)

245990 (Two Lakh Forty Five Thousand Nine Hundred And
Ninety)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 1353931 (Thirteen lakhs fifty three thousands nine hundred
thirty one only)

20000 (Twenty thousands only) 6500 (Six thousands five hundred only)

IPR

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

No. of Patents Published 3 1 0

No.